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B.葛量洪視覺藝術獎 2021/2022 申請表格(由參選學生填寫) 

B. Grantham Visual Arts Awards 2021/2022 Application Form  
(To be filled in by the nominee) 

第一部分 Part 1：參選學生個人資料 Personal Details of Nominee 

姓名 Name 
(中文) 

(English) 

就讀學校 School 
(中文) 

(English) 

班別 Class  

聯絡電話  

Contact Number 

家庭電話號碼 Home Telephone Number 手提電話號碼 Mobile Number 

  

電郵地址 

E-mail Address 

 

通訊地址 

Correspondence 
Address  

(中文) 

(English) 

參選組別 
Nomination Group 

初中組(中一至中三) Junior Group (Form 1-3)* 
高中組(中四至中六) Senior Group (Form 4-6)* 

*請刪去不適用者。 Please delete as appropriate. 
 

第二部分 Part 2：參選學生獲獎經驗 Awarding Experiences of Nominee 
請由最近期的獎項開始填寫 5 項最重要獲獎經驗以及提供得獎證明文件。（如有需要，其他獎項可

另備紙張補充。) 
Please select and write down 5 of the most important awarding experiences in reverse chronological order, 
and provide relevant award certificates as proof. (For other awards, please use additional paper if necessary.) 
 獎項名稱 

Name of Award  
獎項等級  

Ranking 
頒發日期 (日/月/年) 

Date of Issue (dd/mm/yy) 
頒發機構 

Issuing Institution 

1     

2     

3     

4     

5     



Grantham Visual Arts Awards 2021/2022                                                                                                                                      Form B 

Hong Kong Society for Education in Art                                                                                                                                                 2/4 
 

 

第三部分 Part 3：參選學生的藝術服務經驗 Art-related Service Experiences of Nominee 
請提供 5項曾參與的藝術活動及校內/校外藝術服務資料，並由最近期的活動開始填寫。（如有 
需要，其他服務經驗可另備紙張補充。)  
Please provide information of 5 on-campus/ off-campus art-related service experiences, starting with 
the latest activity. (For other service experiences, please use additional paper if necessary.) 
 活動名稱 

Name of Activity  
活動內容/職責 

Content of Activity/ 
Responsibilities 

日期(日/月/年) 

Date (dd/mm/yy) 
主辦機構 

Organizer 

1     

2     

3     

4     

5     

 

第四部分 Part 4：參選學生對藝術或創作的看法 Personal View on Visual Arts/ Art Creation 
請在 300 字內闡述個人對藝術或藝術創作的看法。（如空間不足，可另加紙張補充。) 

Please explain and state your view on Visual Arts or art creation in 300 words. (Please use additional paper 
if necessary.) 
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第五部分 Part 5：參選學生藝術作品資料 Details of Art Portfolio 
請於下列表格列明作品資料，作品須包括兩種或以上的媒介。初中組參選學生須提交四件作品，

高中組參選學生則須提交四至六件作品。 

遞交作品圖像方式：請參閱遞交參選學生作品圖像表格（即在表格上填妥參選學生的個人資料

及作品資料，附上作品圖像，並以 PDF 檔案形式遞交)。 

Please fill in the information of artworks by using the form below. The artworks must include at least 
two different media. The Junior Group’s nominee is required to submit FOUR artworks, while the 
Senior Group’s nominee is required to submit FOUR to SIX artworks.  
Submission method of artwork images: Please refer to ‘Art Portfolio Submission Form’ for details (i.e. 
fill in the personal details of the nominee and information of artworks with the artwork images in the 
Form and submit it in PDF file format).  

作品 
Artwork 

名稱 
Title 

媒介 
Medium 

尺寸 (高 x闊 x長) (厘米) 
Dimensions (H x W x L) (cm) 

創作年份 
Year of Creation 

1     

2     

3     

4     

5     

6     

參選學生作品圖像表格 PDF 檔案 

下載連結 

Download link of ‘Art Portfolio 
Submission Form’ in PDF format 

 

 
媒介分類參考 Types of Medium for Reference 

素描 Drawing 攝影 Photography 

水彩紙本 Watercolour on paper 電腦繪圖 Computer graphics 
油彩布本 Oil on canvas 動畫 Animation 

塑膠彩布本 Acrylic on canvas 陶藝 Ceramic 
水墨紙本/水墨設色紙本 Ink on paper/ Ink and colour on paper 雕塑 Sculpture 

書法 Calligraphy 集合藝術 Assemblage 

混合媒介紙本 Mixed media on paper  裝置 Installation 

拼貼 Collage 

版畫 Printmaking                                                                          

雕塑 Sculpture 

行為藝術 Performance Art 

 (評審行為藝術的方法，將根據參賽者所提供的照片及文

字記錄。The method of judging Performance Art is based on 

recording materials, e.g. photos and articles, provided by the applicant.) 
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第六部分 Part 6：參選學生聲明 Declaration 
1. o 本人確認從未在本級別獲得本獎學金。 

I hereby confirm that I have never received this award for the same group. 

2. o 本人曾於       年在另一級別獲得本獎學金。 

I hereby confirm that I received this award for another group in the year of         . 

3. o 本人謹此聲明，就本人所知，此提名表格及相關文件/資料真確無訛。本人同意遵守一切有關的

評審規則，並在評審團的要求下，協助提供額外資料。 

I attest that, to the best of my knowledge, all the facts in this nomination form and supporting 
documents/information are true and correct. I agree to abide by the selection rules and regulations 
and I am prepared to provide further information requested by the judging panel. 
 
 

 

學校印章 

School Stamp 
 

 

 

參選學生簽署 

Signature of Nominee              

                                                         

 

日期 

Date 

  

 
 


